ART B 58 1
• Non-contact measurement with magnetic principle
• Incremental output
• 58 mm body diameter
• Resolution options between 1 pulse and 1024 pulses
• Operating speed up to 20.000 RPM
• IP65 protection class
• High sensitivity

ØD : Dalma çapı
* Ölçüler için bknz. Teknik Özellikler
ORDER CODE
Hollow Diameter
Different hollow
diameters between
6mm and 20 mm
Body Diameter
058 : 58 mm
Supply and Output
PP   : 10…30 VDC Supply
        : 10…30VDC Output
TTL  : 5 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Out.
HTL : 10…30 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Out.
HPL : 5…30 VDC Supply
        : 5…30 VDC Push-Pull Output
OCL   : NPN Open Collector
OCP  : PNP Open Collector
d
x
Cable Length
3M    :  3M  (Standard)
5M    :  5M
8M    :  8M
10M  :  10M
*Optional others
Model
Output Signals
2 (A,B)
3 (A,B,Z)
4 (A,/A,B,/B)
6 (A,/A,B,/B,Z,/Z)
Resolution
All resolution values
between 1 and 1024
pulses are available
 ART T XXX XXXX XXX X XX X X
MAGNET - ENCODER SENSING DISTANCE AND POSITION TOLERANCE
Type
B : Semi hollow shaft
ØD Options from 6 mm to 20 mm
Nordic Transducer ApS, Als Oddevej 85, 9560 Hadsund, Denmark www.ntt.dk ntt@ntt.dk